
Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Room Workshop Title

Elisabeth Oliver
Wed, Feb 13 from 9:00am-

10:00am
808A

Reading for Understanding: How to Get the 

Most Out of Your Textbook

Allie Vernon
Thur, Feb 14 from 12:30pm-

1:30pm
808A

Juggling It All: Time Management and 

Achieving Personal Success

Jayley Lee
Tues, Feb 19 from 10:00am-

11:00am
808A Got Grit? Developing an Attitude for Success

Jessica Rogness
Thur, Feb 21 from 11:00am-

12:00pm
808A

Break Writer's Block: Developing Ideas for Your 

Next Paper

Stefani Okonyan
Thur, Feb 21 from 4:00pm-

5:30pm
808A

Critical Thinking and Writing: Developing 

Strategies for Deeper Analysis 

Heidi Guss
Fri, Feb 22 from 11:00am-

12:30pm
808A

Run-ons and Comma Splices: Find Them and 

Fix Them for More Powerful Writing 

Flor Edwards
Mon, Feb 25 from 11:00am-

12:00pm
808A

How to Improve Your Critical Thinking Skills in 

All Disciplines

Kim Vandervort
Tues, Feb 26 from 3:00pm-

4:00pm
808A

Practical and Effective Strategies to Organize 

Your Essays 

Mike Mangan
Wed, Feb 27 from 2:30pm-

4:00pm
808A Integrating Sources Effectively and Artfully 

Florence Liu Tues, Mar 5 from 10:00-11:00am 808A Remember This? Memory Tips and Tricks

Annie Liu
Wed, Mar 6 from 3:00pm-

4:30pm
808A Citing Sources Accurately to Avoid Plagiarism 

Janelle Capwell
Fri, Mar 8 from 11:00am-

12:00pm
808A

Worthy of Note: Effective Note-Taking in 

Lectures

Allie Vernon
Tues, Mar 12 from 1:30pm-

2:30pm
808A

Juggling It All: Time Management and 

Achieving Personal Success

Oscar Navarro
Tues, Mar 12 from 5:00pm-

6:30pm
808A

Sentence Structure Variety: Using Basic and 

Complex Sentence Clauses 

Bora Olcken
Fri, Mar 15 from 9:00am-

10:00am
808A Overcoming Test Anxiety

Insung Whang
Mon, Mar 18 from 10:00am-

11:00am
808A

How to Find the Support Services You Need 

On Campus

Brianna Whitehall
Tues, Mar 19 from 1:00pm-

2:00pm
808A How to Avoid and Fix Sentence Fragments 

ASC Student Success Workshops ~ Spring 2019

More workshops on the back!
Contact us for more information: academicsupport@fullcoll.edu



Facilitator Name Workshop Date and Time Room Workshop Title

Elisabeth Oliver
Thur, Mar 21 from 2:00pm-

3:00pm
808A

Reading for Understanding: How to Get the 

Most Out of Your Textbook

Flor Edwards
Thur, Mar 28 from 9:00am-

10:00am
808A

How to Improve Your Critical Thinking Skills in 

All Disciplines

Bridgette Vera Wed, Apr 3 from 3:00pm-4:30pm 808A
Brainstorming and Outlining: Using Tools to 

Help Develop Your Essays 

Mike Mangan Thur, Apr 4 from 5:00pm-6:00pm 808A
Learning to Utilize Fullerton College Databases 

and Resources 

Ryan Shiroma
Wed, Apr 10 from 3:00pm-

4:30pm
808A

How to Effectively Strengthen Body 

Paragraphs 

Jessica Rogness
Thur, Apr 11 from 11:00am-

12:00pm
808A

Break Writer's Block: Developing Ideas for Your 

Next Paper

Florence Liu
Mon, Apr 22 from 10:00am-

11:00am
808A Remember This? Memory Tips and Tricks

Arthur Hui
Tues, Apr 23 from 9:30am-

11:00am
808A

Effective Strategies for your In-Class Essay 

Writing Exams 

Doug Eisner
Thur, Apr 25 from 11:00am-

12:30pm
808A

Integrating and Explaining Quotes: How to 

Introduce, Document, and Analyze Quotes 

Insung Whang
Mon, Apr 29 from 10:00am-

11:00am
808A

How to Find the Support Services You Need 

On Campus

Kim Vandervort
Wed, May 1 from 2:00pm-

3:30pm
808A

Practical and Effective Strategies to Organize 

Your Essays 

Janelle Capwell
Thur, May 2 from 9:00am-

10:00am
808A

Worthy of Note: Effective Note-Taking in 

Lectures

Bora Olcken
Tues, May 7 from 1:00pm-

2:00pm
808A Overcoming Test Anxiety

Jayley Lee
Thur, May 16 from 10:00am-

11:00am
808A Got Grit? Developing an Attitude for Success

ASC Student Success Workshops ~ Spring 2019

More workshops on the front!
Contact us for more information: academicsupport@fullcoll.edu


